
JANUARY 
Exploring Colleges, 
Universities & Programs 
Session
Thursday, Jan. 25

Transfer Application 
Workshop
Tuesday, Jan. 30

FEBRUARY 
Transfer into Online 
Programs & Reverse Transfer
Monday, Feb. 5

Researching Degree 
Requirements & Needed 
Courses
Tuesday, Feb. 13

Transfer Application 
Workshop
Thursday, Feb. 29

MARCH 
Transfer into Online 
Programs & Reverse Transfer
Monday, March 4

Navigating Financial Aid, 
Scholarships & Loans
Thursday, March 21

Transfer Application 
Workshop
Monday, March 25

APRIL 
Transfer into Online 
Programs & Reverse Transfer 
Wednesday, April 3

Applying for Housing  
(On or Off Campus)
Thursday, April 11

Transfer Application 
Workshop
Tuesday, April 16

MAY 
Transfer Application 
Workshop
Wednesday, May 1

Transfer into Online 
Programs & Reverse Transfer
Thursday, May 2

Avoiding Transfer Shock
Monday, May 6

Take advantage of one or all of the FREE sessions.

An Equal-Opportunity Institution

SCAN FOR 
SESSION DETAILS 

& TO SIGN UP

Let’s Talk 
Transfer 
Series


